5
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TMC428-I 3-axis controller SSOP16-package
TMC428-PI24 3-axis controller SOP24-package
TMC428-DI20 3-axis controller DIL20-package
TMC428-EVAL evaluation board
Integrated CircuitsMotion Controllers for Stepper Motors
For further detailed information and datasheets please refer to our website http://www.trinamic.com.
The TMC428 is a revolutionary miniaturized low cost and high performance stepper motor
controller for up to three motors. It integrates all real time critical tasks in reliable, dedicat-